80W / 120W
SERIES KST-S2S
STREET LIGHT SOLAR 3-6
STREET LIGHT SOLAR
Parameter  Value
Model KSTS2S80WS KSTS2S120WS
LED Power 80W 120W
Solar panel 6V/10W 6V/15W
Color Temperature  CCT 6000K
LED Chip SMD5730/109*2pcs  SMD5730/109*3pcs
Battery 3.2V/10Ah (LiFeP04 Lithium)       3.2V/15Ah (LiFeP04 Lithium)
Working mode mode A : Only Radar sensor
mode B : 12hours (but each hour
reduce 10% brightness, then keep
20%
brightness till morning.)
Working time >24hrs >24hrs
Charging time 4-6hrs  4-6hrs
Recommended installation height 5-6m 5-6m
Materials ABS+Glass ABS+Glass
Lamp size:  570*230*60mm  ABS+Glass
 250 mm.
7
0
0
 m
m
.